T

EICDC= Contractor's Application for Payment No. | Retainage

ENGINEERS JOINT CONTRACT APPICBIION p 1 oiase Application Date: July 8, 2024
GOCUMENTS COMMITTEE Period:
To City of Auburm From (Centractor): AP] Construction Corp. Via (Engineer). Symbiot
| (Owner|
Project; <50 009 Storage Coniract:
Cwner's Contract Mo Contractor's Project No.: 2401 Engineer's Project No.:
Application For Payment
Change Order Summary
Approved Change Orders 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE s $1,670,089.50
Number Additions Deductions 1. Net change by Change Orders. s -$3,988.78
I - Final 33.988.78 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1 £ 2), H $1.666,110.72
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
{Column D total on Progress Esti )3 % $1,666,110.72
5. RETAINAGE:
2. 0% X $0.00 Work Completed s $0.00
b 0% X $0.00 Stored Material......... H $0.00
¢ Tota] Retainage (Line 5.3 + Line 5.b). s $0.00
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.c) s 51,666,110.72
TOTALS 3000 $3,988.78 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Applicafion)... s e s $1,499,499.65
NET CHANGE BY .53,988.78 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION, $ $166,611.07
CHANGE ORDERS 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total on Progress Estimates + Line 5.c above). 5 $0.00
Contractor's Certification
The undersigned Conractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the Payment o s $166.511.07
(f?l)k::r:iviws T Erens paYINEnts FeCe i e O (Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)
Work done under the Contract have been applied on account o discharge A 4&\—
S::;;:g?pl;:;t:;;ﬁ ;1:::}::5 E:an;un:ne: in connection with the Work is recommended by: 7/19/2024
{2} Title ro all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work, or] (Engineer) (Date)

otherwse listed in or covered by this Application for Payment, will pass to
Crwmer at ime of payment fres and clear of all Liens, security interests, and
encumbrances {except such as are covered by a bond acceptable to Owner | Paymento 5

indemnifying Owner agamst any such Liens, security interest, or (Line 8 or other - attach cxplanation of the other amount)
encumbrances); and

ﬂ/\/ 15 approved by

K ) , {Owner) (Date)
Contractor Sigt&ure

Y. ) Date

B; Approved by:

Project Manager TR0 Funding or Financing Entity (if applicable) (Date)




|scese’es %9466 |ZL0TT'999°T$ 00°0$ losres0'0z9'1$ [0 djewnisy s521801g
000 200000 (000022 001 Jooe 000 [oooogL 00'00€°L 00l $1 L[EANQ 01 WAWIR[F [9A¥7] SHIOSEN[N ARIDRIIS MOpIBA0 130uue]| 9T
000 2500001 [00'000°0T 001 000 000 |00°000°02 00'00007 001 $1 uonRIoISIY 2xgung| o7
00 00€ %95 $6 |00°051"9 08 000 0o Jooosie 000sZ 0Lt AS qegaiue)| ¢
SULBEI- %18Y0T 0¥ 666TE ov'869 000 000 [sccilol STLY 00°ivE AS T3V $5930Y PUT sAl(] S0y weweunad | (T
000 %00'001 |00 zET'e 00'ZZL  Jo00 000 00 TTT'D 00'1s 00'ZT1 41 wawsse(day sousg [
000 %00°001 [00°0007 001 Jooo 000 000007 00'000' 001 v MG SulisiNg 01 a0 (7
000 %0000t |00°05T Tl 001 000 000 JoOOsTTl 00 05T Tl 001 va ST RTZIEEVN T
000 %00°001 |00 008'S [+l ] 000 000 00'008'9 00'008"9 00\ = Sjoyury &1
000 %00 001 |00 +68°CI 00Ty 000 000 Jooresel 00208 0Ty 47 adid puog| 81
000 %0000L [00°000%Z1 w1 [Jooo 000 |00'000'sZ1 00°000°5T1 00'1 51 stmdnig molpang eldurise)| Ll
000 %00'001 [00°09¢E 0095 000 000 Jooooc'E 00109 009 A1 BT D
00°0 %00°001 |00°£LE°TL0"1 00t Joo'o 000 Joorzewo’t  |ooeiezio't] 001 $1 Nsioeg pue uoleeisul Suipnjaul waisig adwoig adig| — <|
000 %00°001 [00°¢95°6T 00’18 [oo0 000 [oosss'st 00°59¢ 0018 41 adig uaurgg] 4l
00'0 %007001 [00°000°051 ol Jooo 000 [oo0o0'0s1 00 000°05 1 001 81 NG uoisaAlg eid ursed| {1
0S7€6'9T %000 [000 000 [oo0 000  JosTEe'9T 05%8 00'51€ AD apeiBqng aqeunsur] Jo Aoy 71
00°081°%1- %S1090 {STYELLE 00Elc 000 000 |STPLSET STLLL 00'€El AD uonEpuncg Suiplma JO [EAoway| 11
000 %00°00L {00°000't 001 [o00 000 0070007 00 000°1 001 $1 jonwo) uoisesa[ 1
000 200001 [00°005°) 001 Jooo 000 000061 00°006'T 001 $1 sadid peawing PUB 4 LIT J € Mowdd| 6
000 %00°001 [00052 ¢ 001 Jooo 000 JoooszT 0005T'T 001 51 sodid peaing pue HIN .8p A0udDyd| g
000 2%00°001 [007005°1 00t [ooo 000  |Joo00s' 00005 00¢ LE] [erowRy aseq 1sod dwer| £
00591~ %10} [00°SLYT 0000t (000 000 [oo0IgT ST's 00°08T 47 rowsy w9
00°06- %St'e01 [00°00L°C 0000t [oo'o 000 [oo0I9T 00'6 00'06Z 47 souad uonoruisuo) Kreedway| ¢
000 %00°001 |00°006C 00006 (000 000  [00006'C 00l 00'006'C AS Buqqrup pue uuey|
000 %0000t [0ST66C oosy  Jooo 000 [oszesc 0599 00'cy AS 2AnQ uonorisuo) Arelodury| ¢
000 %0000t [00°005718 001 [ooo 000 [oo00s'1s 00'005'18 00l §1 UDIEZIIGOWIS(] 77 UOHEZI|IGO}N €
£'8L0°8 %¥B'E8  |L57126'1Y 80 [ooo 00’0  [00°000%S 0000005 001 $1 (PoUNtIRlag LA SUEMO|Y ADUSSUNLOS I
ysiutyg o) oL Pai[eIsuf mol pa[leIsu] [T soud wend Hun uondusag wai ON
01 souereg % Anueny Auuendy uun pg wai]
axq o], peuInsg Y Pg-sy
J ] v
¥ZOZ ‘8 AM{ 1RQ uokeddy afeuiRiay pousy uotteaiddy|
UL .12qUINN UORENIdY 33001 600 05D 404
uoyednddy s do0pejuo) aSeure)oyf apewrysy ssaidoag

‘d1o) uondNSuUo)) AV




